

Thank you for your donation to the Bidders for Critters online auction taking place July 17 – 29, 2025. Through your generous contribution of a tax-deductible donation, the non-profit Phoenix Zoo is able to sustain and expand our local and international conservation programs as well as our education and animal care initiatives.

Donor Information			Item Information	
Name as you would like it to appear on all acknowledgements			Item Name	
			Item Description: Preferred expiration date for certificate donations is August 1, 2026, or later	
Primary Contact			Treferred expiration date for certificate donations is riagast 1, 2020, or later	
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip		
			Donor Stated Value \$	
Phone	Fax		Please check the appropriate delivery method:	
			Items must be delivered to the Zoo by Monday, June 23, 2025. The item is included with this form.	
Website			The item will be delivered to the Phoenix Zoo by (date)	
Email			Please contact me to arrange a pick-up.	
			Please create a certificate for my donation.	
Volunteer or committee men	nber requesting this donation.			
Authorized Signature		Printed N	Name Date	

As an in-kind donor for Bidders for Critters, you will receive:

- Name inclusion on phoenixzoo.org/bidders-for-critters with a link to your website
- Name recognition on Bidders for Critters online auction webpage
- · Recognition in the Zoo's digital publication, Wild Times

The Phoenix Zoo is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization (tax ID# 86-0174843). Your contribution is fully tax-deductible to the extent that no goods or services were provided to you in exchange. The Phoenix Zoo reserves the right to package donated items together as deemed appropriate or to transfer items within the organization to better maximize the donor's contribution.

Send this completed form to: Email: eventdonations@phoenixzoo.org

Phoenix Zoo | Attn: Donor Relations - Katie Sechrist

455 North Galvin Parkway | Phoenix, AZ 85008

Phone: 602.286.3855

